Race results : MINIMES
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Andria
Noé
Robin
Pablo
Lisandre
Thomas
Mathis
Alix
Maxence
Marvin
Benjamin
Ferdinand
Lucas

GHELARDINI
AVIGNON

DI CRISTOFANO
BONVARLET
DOREY
DELEGLISE
VIGUIER
POMMERET
GRAVIER
CAMOIN
CLUNNIE MATHE
PICHON-ACI
OBOMPO

VC Furiani Agliani
Salon Cyclo Sport
VCV Monfavet

Espoir Cycliste Nimois
Etoile cycliste Bastia
Vélo Club Rochevillois
Salon Cyclo Sport
Espoir Cycliste Nimois
VCV Monfavet

Espoir Cycliste Nimois
CAPeymeinade
Cavigal Nice Sports
VCV Monfavet
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2025-06-08 : 4éme TDVA Minimes&Cadéets9gt

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

00:13:31.600
00:13:59.423
00:14:02.599
00:14:03.564
00:14:31.895
00:14:37.950
00:14:49.614
00:15:01.990
00:15:16.261
00:15:18.581
00:16:04.506
00:16:15.394
00:17:06.374
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Race results : CADETS
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Noah
Louis
Niels
Dorian
Elliot
Jules
Loic
Maxime
Elliot
Antoine-Marie
Angel
Anais
Lucas

DUPUIS-MATHIEU

PREAULT

MUNSTERMAN

GAREL
BAUD
ROSSI
SELIN
BABACCI
PROVOST
MARIANI
MORA

TORDJMAN-ARMAND

BARTOLETTI

Vélo Club Rochevillois
VC Furiani Agliani

UC Pontcharra

Espoir Cycliste Nimois
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
UC Voiron

Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
VC Furiani Agliani
Espoir Cycliste Nimois
Etoile cycliste Bastia
Espoir Cycliste Nimois
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2025-06-08 : 4éme TDVA Minimes&Cadéets9gt

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

00:12:56.241
00:13:16.149
00:13:46.600
00:13:50.767
00:13:54.877
00:14:09.610
00:14:12.684
00:14:25.081
00:14:57.196
00:15:47.638
00:15:49.054
00:16:17.008
00:16:47.045
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2025-06-08 : 4eme TDVA Minimes&Cadé&is89t

Race results : MINIMES
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Andria
Noé
Pablo
Maxence
Robin
Lisandre
Thomas
Benjamin
Mathis
Ferdinand
Marvin
Lucas

GHELARDINI
AVIGNON
BONVARLET
GRAVIER

DI CRISTOFANO
DOREY
DELEGLISE
CLUNNIE MATHE
VIGUIER
PICHON-ACI
CAMOIN
OBOMPO

VC Furiani Agliani
Salon Cyclo Sport
Espoir Cycliste Nimois
VCV Monfavet

VCV Monfavet

Etoile cycliste Bastia
Vélo Club Rochevillois
CAPeymeinade

Salon Cyclo Sport
Cavigal Nice Sports
Espoir Cycliste Nimois
VCV Monfavet
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02:29:16.529
02:30:00.317
02:30:04.458
02:31:35.681
02:35:42.827
02:36:12.123
02:36:50.084
02:38:43.626
02:39:55.613
02:40:42.930
02:50:19.460
02:53:35.013
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2025-06-08 : 4eme TDVA Minimes&Cadé&is89t

Race results : CADETS

O O ~NO UL WNPE

Noah DUPUIS-MATHIEU
Louis PREAULT

Elliot BAUD

Niels MUNSTERMAN
Jules ROSSI

Dorian GAREL
Antoine-Marie MARIANI

Maxime BABACCI

Anais TORDJMAN-ARMAND
Loic SELIN

Lucas BARTOLETTI

Elliot PROVOST

Angel MORA

Vélo Club Rochevillois
VC Furiani Agliani
Cavigal Nice Sports
UC Pontcharra
Cavigal Nice Sports
Espoir Cycliste Nimois
VC Furiani Agliani
Cavigal Nice Sports
Etoile cycliste Bastia
UC Voiron

Espoir Cycliste Nimois
Cavigal Nice Sports
Espoir Cycliste Nimois
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03:43:09.896
03:43:32.204
03:44:16.885
03:44:31.356
03:44:59.700
03:45:13.984
03:55:40.602
04:06:11.430
04:12:49.562
04:13:53.924
04:18:24.007
04:21:28.034
04:40:43.373
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