

2025-06-08 : 4ème TDVA Minimes&Cadets Etape

Race results : MINIMES

1	Andria	GHELARDINI	VC Furiani Agliani	M	00:13:31.600
2	Noé	AVIGNON	Salon Cyclo Sport	M	00:13:59.423
3	Robin	DI CRISTOFANO	VCV Monfavet	M	00:14:02.599
4	Pablo	BONVARLET	Espoir Cycliste Nimois	M	00:14:03.564
5	Lisandre	DOREY	Etoile cycliste Bastia	M	00:14:31.895
6	Thomas	DELEGLISE	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	00:14:37.950
7	Mathis	VIGUIER	Salon Cyclo Sport	M	00:14:49.614
8	Alix	POMMERET	Espoir Cycliste Nimois	M	00:15:01.990
9	Maxence	GRAVIER	VCV Monfavet	M	00:15:16.261
10	Marvin	CAMOIN	Espoir Cycliste Nimois	M	00:15:18.581
11	Benjamin	CLUNNIE MATHE	CAPeymeinade	M	00:16:04.506
12	Ferdinand	PICHON-ACI	Cavigal Nice Sports	M	00:16:15.394
13	Lucas	OBOMPO	VCV Monfavet	M	00:17:06.374



2025-06-08 : 4ème TDVA Minimes&Cadets Etape

Race results : CADETS

1	Noah	DUPUIS-MATHIEU	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	00:12:56.241
2	Louis	PREAULT	VC Furiani Agliani	C	00:13:16.149
3	Niels	MUNSTERMAN	UC Pontcharra	C	00:13:46.600
4	Dorian	GAREL	Espoir Cycliste Nimoïis	C	00:13:50.767
5	Elliot	BAUD	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	00:13:54.877
6	Jules	ROSSI	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	00:14:09.610
7	Loïc	SELIN	UC Voiron	C	00:14:12.684
8	Maxime	BABACCI	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	00:14:25.081
9	Elliot	PROVOST	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	00:14:57.196
10	Antoine-Marie	MARIANI	VC Furiani Agliani	C	00:15:47.638
11	Angel	MORA	Espoir Cycliste Nimoïis	C	00:15:49.054
12	Anaïs	TORDJMAN-ARMAND	Etoile cycliste Bastia	C	00:16:17.008
13	Lucas	BARTOLETTI	Espoir Cycliste Nimoïis	C	00:16:47.045

2025-06-08 : 4ème TDVA Minimes&Cadets Etape



Race results : MINIMES

1	Andria	GHELARDINI	VC Furiani Agliani	M	02:29:16.529
2	Noé	AVIGNON	Salon Cyclo Sport	M	02:30:00.317
3	Pablo	BONVARLET	Espoir Cycliste Nimoîs	M	02:30:04.458
4	Maxence	GRAVIER	VCV Monfavet	M	02:31:35.681
5	Robin	DI CRISTOFANO	VCV Monfavet	M	02:35:42.827
6	Lisandre	DOREY	Etoile cycliste Bastia	M	02:36:12.123
7	Thomas	DELEGLISE	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	02:36:50.084
8	Benjamin	CLUNNIE MATHE	CAPeymeinade	M	02:38:43.626
9	Mathis	VIGUIER	Salon Cyclo Sport	M	02:39:55.613
10	Ferdinand	PICHON-ACI	Cavigal Nice Sports	M	02:40:42.930
11	Marvin	CAMOIN	Espoir Cycliste Nimoîs	M	02:50:19.460
12	Lucas	OBOMPO	VCV Monfavet	M	02:53:35.013



2025-06-08 : 4ème TDVA Minimes&Cadets Etape

Race results : CADETS

1	Noah	DUPOIS-MATHIEU	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	03:43:09.896
2	Louis	PREAULT	VC Furiani Agliani	C	03:43:32.204
3	Elliot	BAUD	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	03:44:16.885
4	Niels	MUNSTERMAN	UC Pontcharra	C	03:44:31.356
5	Jules	ROSSI	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	03:44:59.700
6	Dorian	GAREL	Espoir Cycliste Nimois	C	03:45:13.984
7	Antoine-Marie	MARIANI	VC Furiani Agliani	C	03:55:40.602
8	Maxime	BABACCI	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	04:06:11.430
9	Anaïs	TORDJMAN-ARMAND	Etoile cycliste Bastia	C	04:12:49.562
10	Loïc	SELIN	UC Voiron	C	04:13:53.924
11	Lucas	BARTOLETTI	Espoir Cycliste Nimois	C	04:18:24.007
12	Elliot	PROVOST	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	04:21:28.034
13	Angel	MORA	Espoir Cycliste Nimois	C	04:40:43.373